
No. Club Nom.s
HC 1 Améthystes de Sherbrooke Cassidy Stannett Samson, Mariane Charland, Frédérique

2 Les Mem-Fées de Magog Catherine Boileau Mutambaie, Safia Gaudreault Lafleur, Angélique

3 Les Mem-Fées de Magog India Lefevbre Gaudreault-Lafleur, Faye Gaudreault Lafleur, Angélique

No. Club Nom.s
1 Les Hippocampes Mariane,Lebel Parker, Myriam

HC 2 Club Vivelo de Rimouski Sarah-Ève Morneau Hudon, Valérie Gagnon, Danicka
3 Saguenay Synchro Justine,Pedneault Jameus, Karine Lechasseur, Carol-Ann
4 Les Dauphines de Roberval Leilya,Lavoie Martel, Isabelle Simard, Marie-Soleil
5 Québec Excellence Synchro Elizabeth, Rae Vallières, Chantal

6 Québec Excellence Synchro Bérénice, Marques Da Costa Vallières, Chantal

7 Club Vivelo de Rimouski Mia,Leblanc Hudon, Valérie Rioux, Simone
8 Club Vivelo de Rimouski Alice,Mathurin Rioux, Alice Hudon, Valérie
9 Les Dauphines de Roberval Malory,Fortin Simard, Marie-Soleil Martel, Isabelle

10 Club Vivelo de Rimouski Léonie,Leblanc Rissanen, Eveliina Hudon, Valérie

11 Club de natation artistique Les Vestales de St-Hyacinthe Aurélie,Tanguay De Grandpré, Juliette

12 Maralga Ophélie Lavoie Tétreault, Marilie

13 Astérides de Sept Iles Elyanne Dion Levasseur, Sarah-Ève

No. Club Nom.s
1 Améthystes de Sherbrooke Félicie,Lalancette Destremps, Megan Samson, Mariane
2 Club de natation artistique Les Vestales de St-Hyacinthe Emma,Francoz Desautels, Geneve
3  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Anaïs,Ouellet Plourde, Ariel
4  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Maryanne,Bérubé Plourde, Ariel Caron, Justine
5 Club de natation artistique Les Vestales de St-Hyacinthe Rosalie,Derochette Therrien, Maya
6 Nixines Natation Artistique Mia,Beauregard Fulham, Maeva
7 Améthystes de Sherbrooke Annabelle,Lavigne Samson, Mariane Destremps, Megan
8 Nixines Natation Artistique Thalie-Anne,Bélanger Grondin, Megan
9  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Justine, Bouchard Plourde, Ariel Caron, Justine

10  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Rose, Mercier Plourde, Ariel Caron, Justine
11  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Anais, Bossé Plourde, Ariel
12 Les Dauphines de Roberval Élysanne,Lavoie Martel, Isabelle Simard, Marie-Soleil
13 Nixines Natation Artistique Abigaëlle,Faille Fulham, Maeva
14 Québec Excellence Synchro Léanne, Chouinard Gelly, Andréanne

No. Club Nom.s
1 Les Dauphines de Roberval Maëlle,Bonneau Martel, Isabelle Simard, Marie-Soleil
2 Québec Excellence Synchro Calypso, Chagnon-Lanouette Vallières, Chantal

3 Astérides de Sept Iles Léa Rodrigue Levasseur, Sarah-Ève

4 Saguenay Synchro Léonie,Thibeault Lechasseur, Carol-Ann
5 Québec Excellence Synchro Corinne, Mercier Vallières, Chantal

6 Québec Excellence Synchro Adèle, Morency Langlois, Béatrice

7  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Alysun, Lapointe Plourde, Ariel
8  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Coralie, Gagnon Plourde, Ariel
9  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Émy, Bouchard Plourde, Ariel

10 Améthystes de Sherbrooke Élise,Lessard Samson, Mariane Destremps, Megan
11 Les Mem-Fées de Magog Safia Mutambie Gaudreault Lafleur, Angélique Gaudreault-Lafleur, Faye
12 Les Dauphines de Roberval Laurie,Gauthier Martel, Isabelle Simard, Marie-Soleil
13 Saguenay Synchro Camille,Blais Lechasseur, Carol-Ann
14 Nixines Natation Artistique Léa-Maude,Grenier St-Hilaire, Laurence
15 Les Hippocampes Ana,Racine Tremblay, Jasmine

Entraîneur.e.s

Entraîneur.e.s

Entraîneur.e.s

Entraîneur.e.s



No. Club Nom.s
1 Les Mem-Fées de Magog Safia Mutambie Gaudreault Lafleur, Angélique Gaudreault-Lafleur, Faye
2 Québec Excellence Synchro Adèle, Morency Langlois, Béatrice

3 Les Hippocampes Ana,Racine Tremblay, Jasmine
4 Saguenay Synchro Léonie,Thibeault Lechasseur, Carol-Ann
5 Astérides de Sept Iles Léa Rodrigue Levasseur, Sarah-Ève

6 Les Dauphines de Roberval Laurie,Gauthier Martel, Isabelle Simard, Marie-Soleil
7  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Coralie, Gagnon Plourde, Ariel
8 Les Dauphines de Roberval Maëlle,Bonneau Martel, Isabelle Simard, Marie-Soleil
9 Saguenay Synchro Camille,Blais Lechasseur, Carol-Ann

10 Les Hippocampes Rachel,Côté Parker, Myriam
11 Nixines Natation Artistique Léa-Maude,Grenier St-Hilaire, Laurence
12 Québec Excellence Synchro Corinne, Mercier Vallières, Chantal

13  Les Flamants Roses de Rivière-du-Loup Émy, Bouchard Plourde, Ariel
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